NewEnergy • 866.919.4003 • info@new-energyllc.com	 New-EnergyLLC.com
RoHS
Data SheetCree Performance XHP70 LED Module
Power of Cree XHP Series in Standard and Custom LED modules
Simplify Your Next Design
The Cree performance modules are an off-the-shelf platform to rapidly move from prototype to finished LED lighting fixture.
These versatile building blocks include Cree XHP35, XHP50 & XHP70 LEDs in square, linear or rectangle formats. The
thermal interface is already installed with easy to use connectors to help simplify the lighting design and get to market faster.

  R - Rectangular
  Z - Other
Order Code Formatting
3
XHP70 Series Specifications
For support on our LED Modules, visit New-EnergyLLC.com/support
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Forward Voltage (v) Typical Thermal Resistance -
Juntion to Solder Point (°C/W) RTh J-HSTypical Maximum
XHP70A-0S-01-x 11.6 12.4 0.9
XHP70A-0L-02-x 23.2 24.8 0.9
XHP70A-0L-03-x 34.8 37.2 0.9
XHP70A-0L-04-x 46.4 49.6 0.9
XHP70A-0S-04-x 46.4 49.6 0.9
Intended for connection to a class 2 power source with a maximum operating voltage of 50 Vdc
Maximum Ratings
Part Number DC Current (A) Tsp Temp (°C) Power (W)
XHP70A-0S-01-x 2.4 105 30